Children’s | Menu

The W
Wandermg
Kitchen
at Oxford Wet n Wild

Not all who wander are lost
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Hummus, carrots and cucumber batons

Small cheese or ham sandwich

Mains

30z beef burger or small halloumi burger,
chips, peas or beans

Homemade chicken goujons,
chips, peas or beans

Sausages, chips, peas or beans
Macaroni cheese

One scoop of homemade ice cream

Hummus with veg sticks, main meal and an ice cream

Drinks

Cawston Press cartons

Apple & mango/apple & pear/summer berries
Glass of squash

Glass of milk
Babyccino

£3.00
£3.50

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£150

£7.95

£150

£0.50
£0.50
£0.60

We can make many of our menu items gluten free or dairy free.
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please
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inform a member of the serving staff.
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