

Children's Menu



The
Wandering
Kitchen

at Oxford Wet n Wild
Not all who wander are lost

Children's Menu

Humus, carrots and cucumber batons	£3.00
Small cheese or ham sandwich	£3.50

Mains

3oz beef burger or small halloumi burger, chips, peas or beans	£5.00
Homemade chicken goujons, chips, peas or beans	£5.00
Sausages, chips, peas or beans	£5.00
Macaroni cheese	£5.00
One scoop of homemade ice cream	£1.50

Special offer

Hummus with veg sticks, main meal and an ice cream £7.95

Drinks

Cawston Press cartons	
Apple & mango/apple & pear/summer berries	£1.50
Glass of squash	£0.50
Glass of milk	£0.50
Babyccino	£0.60

We can make many of our menu items gluten free or dairy free.
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please
inform a member of the serving staff.